
令和３年 149.2 143.0 143.6 154.2 158.6 156.2 161.4 169.0 161.8 162.0 171.0 174.8

令和４年 174.0 163.2 167.6 167.4 160.6 167.2 160.2 164.6 161.2 163.2 165.2 165.2
令和５年 168.2 168.4 168.6 168.2 177.2 185.0 166.6 169.4

　　　　　　月

年度
4 5 6 7 8 39 10 11 12 1 2

140
145
150
155
160
165
170
175
180

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

ガソリン（１㍑ フルS）

令和３年

令和４年

令和５年

＜月＞

＜金額：円＞



令和３年 146.0 138.4 139.4 150.0 155.0 153.0 158.0 166.0 156.8 159.0 168.0 172.0

令和４年 171.0 159.0 164.2 164.0 155.0 163.4 157.0 161.0 158.0 160.0 162.0 162.0
令和５年 165.0 164.2 165.0 165.0 173.6 180.4 162.4 165.0

　　　　　　月

年度
4 5 6 7 8 39 10 11 12 1 2

135.0
140.0
145.0
150.0
155.0
160.0
165.0
170.0
175.0

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

ガソリン（１㍑ セルフS）

令和３年

令和４年

令和５年

＜月＞

＜金額：円＞



令和３年 131.4 126.0 126.6 137.2 141.6 139.4 144.6 152.0 144.6 145.0 154.0 156.2

令和４年 175.0 146.6 150.6 150.0 140.8 149.6 143.6 147.6 144.2 145.6 148.2 148.2
令和５年 151.2 151.4 151.6 151.2 161.0 168.0 149.6 152.8

39 10 11 12 1 2
　　　　　　月

年度
4 5 6 7 8

120.0

130.0

140.0

150.0

160.0

170.0

180.0

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

軽油（１㍑ フルS）

令和３年

令和４年

令和５年

＜月＞

＜金額：円＞



令和３年 129.0 121.8 122.4 133.0 138.0 136.0 141.0 149.0 139.6 142.0 151.0 153.8

令和４年 154.0 142.0 146.0 146.2 137.0 144.4 139.0 142.6 140.2 142.0 143.6 143.6
令和５年 146.6 145.8 146.6 146.6 156.0 162.4 144.4 146.6

　　　　　　月

年度
4 5 6 7 8 39 10 11 12 1 2

120.0
125.0
130.0
135.0
140.0
145.0
150.0
155.0
160.0
165.0

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

軽油（１㍑ セルフS）

令和３年

令和４年

令和５年

＜月＞

＜金額：円＞



令和３年 92.3 92.3 93.8 95.6 96.3 96.6 98.1 105.2 110.5 108.7 112.4 115.7

令和４年 120.6 120.6 120.8 120.8 120.8 120.8 120.8 120.0 116.0 113.9 113.5 113.1
令和５年 113.1 113.7 113.7 113.3 118.2 128.5 123.7 118.6

11 12 1 2 3
　　　　　　月

年度
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

90.0
95.0
100.0
105.0
110.0
115.0
120.0
125.0
130.0
135.0

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

灯油（１㍑）

令和３年

令和４年

令和５年

＜月＞

＜金額：円＞



令和３年 6211.6 6228.8 6212.0 6208.4 6225.3 6255.0 6202.9 6280.6 6426.4 6419.5 6423.6 6427.3

令和４年 6449.5 6497.3 6481.0 6408.0 6407.9 6450.3 6539.9 6591.6 6585.4 6582.4 6551.4 6558.8
令和５年 6585.4 6553.4 6545.6 6513.9 6481.8 6480.8 6484.0 6553.5

39 10 11 12 1 2
　　　　　　月

年度
4 5 6 7 8

6100.0

6200.0

6300.0

6400.0

6500.0

6600.0

6700.0

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

LPG（５ ）

令和３年

令和４年

令和５年

＜月＞

＜金額：円＞


